High performance PCS，
Fire protection system
Flexible allocation，Low
internal resistance pack
MODLE GEN100/215
Perormance parameter
Rated Capacity 215kWh
Batter Voltage Range 672~864 V
AC Rated Power 100 kW
AC Rated Voltage 380V
Operating Voltage Range 342~418V
Grid Frequency Range 45~55 Hz
Cycle Lifetime ≥ 6000 （@90% DOD, SOH 80%）
Physical
Weight 3000 kg
Dimensions (W × H × D) 1650 × 2500 × 1200mm
Note:Specifications are subject to change without advance notice.
High-Efficiency cooling
system，Cloud-edge
collaboration BMS
SPOWER BOX
GEN100/215